
TIMES OF SERVICES YOM KIPPUR - Mon, 25th Sept
HIGH HOLYDAYS 5784/2023 Shacharit 9:00am

SELICHOT Reading of the Torah 10:45am
Sat, 9th Sept Midnight Drashah (Sermon) 11:30am
Sun, 10th Sept Yizkor 12:00pm
Shacharit 8:00am Musaf 12:20pm
Mincha followed by Maariv 5:55pm Mincha 4:20pm

Ne'ilah 6:00pm
Mon, 11th -Thurs 14th Sept Fast Ends 6:58pm
Selichot followed by Shacharit 6:25am
Mincha followed by Maariv 6:00pm Tue, 26th - Thurs, 28th Sept

Shacharit 6:45am
EREV ROSH HASHANAH Fri, 15th Sept Mincha followed by Maariv 6:05pm
Selichot followed by Shacharit 6:00am
Mincha followed by Maariv 6:00pm EREV SUKKOT - Fri, 29th Sept

Shacharit 6:45am
ROSH HASHANAH 1st DAY - Shabbat, 16th Sept Mincha followed by Maariv 6:15pm
Shacharit 8:30am
Reading of the Torah 10:00am SUKKOT 1st DAY - Shabbat, 30th Sept
Drashah (Sermon) 11:00am Shacharit 9:15am
Musaf 11:30am Mincha 6:05pm
Target Finish 1:15pm Maariv 7:02pm
Mincha 5:40pm
Maariv 6:50pm SUKKOT 2nd DAY - Sun, 1st Oct  DST

Shacharit 9:15am

ROSH HASHANAH 2nd DAY - Sun, 17th Sept CHOL HAMOED SUKKOT - Mon, 2nd Oct
Shacharit 8:30am Shacharit 6:45am
Reading of the Torah 10:00am Mincha 7:30pm
Drashah (Sermon) 10:45am
Shofar 11:05am Tue, 3rd - Thurs, 5th Oct
Musaf 11:30am Shacharit 6:45am
Target Finish 1:15pm Mincha followed by Maariv 7:30pm
Mincha followed by Tashlich 5:40pm
Maariv 6:51pm SUKKOT BBQ - Wed, 4th Oct 5:30pm

FAST OF GEDALIAH - Mon, 18th Sept HOSHANA RABA - Fri, 6th Oct
Selichot followed by Shacharit 6:00am Shacharit 6:30am
Mincha followed by Maariv 5:55pm Mincha followed by Maariv 7:30pm

Tue, 19th - Fri, 22nd Sept SHEMINI ATZERET - Shabbat, 7th Oct
Selichot followed by Shacharit 6:10am Shacharit 9:00am
Mincha followed by Maariv 6:00pm Yizkor approx11:00am

Simchat Torah Kids Celebration 5:30-6:30pm
SHABBAT SHUVA - Fri, 23rd Sept Mincha 7:15pm
Shacharit 9:15am Maariv/Hakofot dancing with the Torahs! 8:09pm

EREV YOM KIPPUR - Sun, 24th Sept SIMCHAT TORAH - Sun, 8th Oct
Selichot followed by Shacharit 8:00am Shacharit 9:00am
Fast Begins 6:00pm Hakofot Dancing with the Torahs! 10:15am approx
KOL NIDRE 6:15pm  Sharp Community Lunch 1:00pm
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